
Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/19/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
10      Super Sonic     Linda Womer     43.07   43.07   45.15   45.15   88.22   
10      Frenzi          Linda Womer     43.30   48.30   40.95   40.95   89.25   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (110.27 or LESS)  *************************  
 
14      Maksim          Maureen Waldron          Elim   41.05   41.05    Elim   
14      Targhee         Lynne Schroeder          Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Hijack          Mary Ann Wurst  37.26   37.26   39.48   39.48   76.74   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (95.92 or LESS)  *************************  
16      Tempest         Judy Reilly              Elim   44.74   54.74    Elim   
 
20      Athena          M. Barry        35.29   35.29   44.04   49.04   84.33   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (105.41 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Gimmick         A. Axford-Moore          Elim   45.66   45.66    Elim   
20      Dory            Terry Herman             Abs    52.58   57.58    Elim   
 
22      Lilu            Nelci O'Brien   35.63   35.63   36.99   36.99   72.62   
22      Zuzu            Nancy Schilling 40.75   40.75   45.65   45.65   86.40   
22      Baru            Sally Josselyn  38.45   43.45   43.29   48.29   91.74   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (104.48 or LESS)  *************************  
22      Denali          J. Bonsignore   39.80   39.80            Elim    Elim   
22      Kylie           Dan Burke       36.15   41.15            Elim    Elim   
 
24      Dezi            Linda Husson    33.87   33.87   42.01   42.01   75.88   
24      Nick            Mary Ann Wurst  38.30   38.30   41.98   41.98   80.28   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (94.84 or LESS)  *************************  
24      Swift           Deborah Bogart           Elim   40.61   40.61    Elim   
24      Robin           Thomas Mulcahey          Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Steel           Maureen Burke            Elim            Elim    Elim   
24      Z               M. Barry                 Abs             Elim    Elim   
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Sunday, October 21, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 47 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        43.07                0    0    0    0    43.07 1 S
       10008   Frenzi       L. Womer        43.30                1    0    0    0    48.30 2 

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Maksim       M. Waldron      No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 45 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Hijack       M. Wurst        37.26                0    0    0    0    37.26 1 S
       16011   Tempest      J. Reilly       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20013   Athena       M. Barry        35.29                0    0    0    0    35.29 1 S
       20015   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       20021   Dory         T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22033   Lilu         N. O'Brien      35.63                0    0    0    0    35.63 1 S
       22035   Denali       J. Bonsignore   39.80                0    0    0    0    39.80 2 S
       22012   Zuzu         N. Schilling    40.75                0    0    0    0    40.75 3 S
       22020   Kylie        D. Burke        36.15                0    1    0    0    41.15 4 Q
       22006   Baru         S. Josselyn     38.45                0    1    0    0    43.45   
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Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 43 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       33.87                0    0    0    0    33.87 1 S
       24010   Nick         M. Wurst        38.30                0    0    0    0    38.30 2 S
       24014   Swift        D. Bogart       No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24008   Robin        T. Mulcahey     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24017   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24013   Z            M. Barry        Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 18
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 9
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%



Saturday, October 20, 2018
    Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   10 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       10008   Frenzi       L. Womer        40.95                0    0    0    0    40.95 1 S
       10001   Super Sonic  L. Womer        45.15                0    0    0    0    45.15 2 S

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       14008   Maksim       M. Waldron      41.05                0    0    0    0    41.05 1 S
       14005   Targhee      L. Schroeder    No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 52 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       16009   Hijack       M. Wurst        39.48                0    0    0    0    39.48 1 S
       16011   Tempest      J. Reilly       44.74                2    0    0    0    54.74 2 

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       20015   Gimmick      A. Axford-Moore 45.66                0    0    0    0    45.66 1 S
       20013   Athena       M. Barry        44.04                1    0    0    0    49.04 2 Q
       20021   Dory         T. Herman       52.58                1    0    0    0    57.58 3 

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   22 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       22033   Lilu         N. O'Brien      36.99                0    0    0    0    36.99 1 S
       22012   Zuzu         N. Schilling    45.65                0    0    0    0    45.65 2 S
       22006   Baru         S. Josselyn     43.29                1    0    0    0    48.29 3 Q
       22020   Kylie        D. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       22035   Denali       J. Bonsignore   No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
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Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 51 seconds    Everyone   24 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       24014   Swift        D. Bogart       40.61                0    0    0    0    40.61 1 S
       24010   Nick         M. Wurst        41.98                0    0    0    0    41.98 2 S
       24009   Dezi         L. Husson       42.01                0    0    0    0    42.01 3 S
       24008   Robin        T. Mulcahey     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24017   Steel        M. Burke        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       24013   Z            M. Barry        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 20
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 0
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 12
              Percent Qualified: 60.0%



Perf Masters Challenge Biathlon Team Report
USDAA Trial 10/19/2018

 
Height  Callname        Handler         Jumpers         Standard        Total
 8      Epic            Linda Womer     46.92   46.92   50.58   50.58   97.50   
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (121.87 or LESS)  *************************  
 
12      Du              Anna Eifert     49.00   49.00   49.63    Elim    Elim   
12      Idgie           Terry Herman             Abs             Abs     Abs    
 
14      Rush            Makayla Luse             Abs             Abs     Abs    
14      Tovah           Shelah Bloom             Elim            Elim    Elim   
 
16      Joyful          Andrea Lee               Elim   54.27    Elim    Elim   
 
20      Striker         Seth Dunn       53.18   68.18   46.88   46.88   115.06  
  ********************* QUALIFIER CUTOFF (143.82 or LESS)  *************************  
20      Quest           Thomas Mulcahey          Elim   42.98   42.98    Elim   
20      Zaidan          Petra Ford               Abs             Abs     Abs    
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Sunday, October 21, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Jumpers

Distance: 188 yards  SCT: 50 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08006  Epic         L. Womer        46.92                0    0    0    0    46.92 1 S

Distance: 190 yards  SCT: 48 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12007  Du           A. Eifert       49.00                0    0    0    0    49.00 1 
       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14009  Tovah        S. Bloom        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P14007  Rush         M. Luse         Absent   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Joyful       A. Lee          No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 46 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20009  Striker      S. Dunn         53.18                2    1    0    0    68.18 1 
       P20012  Quest        T. Mulcahey     No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P20004  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 1
              Percent Qualified: 16.7%
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Saturday, October 20, 2018
    Perf. Masters Challenge Biathlon Standard

Distance: 194 yards  SCT: 58 seconds    Everyone    8 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P08006  Epic         L. Womer        50.58                0    0    0    0    50.58 1 S

Distance: 196 yards  SCT: 55 seconds    Everyone   12 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P12007  Du           A. Eifert       49.63                0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P12002  Idgie        T. Herman       Absent   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   14 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P14009  Tovah        S. Bloom        No Time              0    0    0    1    Elim   
       P14007  Rush         M. Luse         Absent   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   16 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P16003  Joyful       A. Lee          54.27                0    0    0    1    Elim   

Distance: 202 yards  SCT: 54 seconds    Everyone   20 inch  Judge: Mike Wagner
Place  Armband Call Name    Handler         Time                 R    S    F    E    Score

       P20012  Quest        T. Mulcahey     42.98                0    0    0    0    42.98 1 S
       P20009  Striker      S. Dunn         46.88                0    0    0    0    46.88 2 S
       P20004  Zaidan       P. Ford         Absent   

   Total Number of Dogs Showing: 6
    Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
 Total Number of Dogs Withdrawn: 0
Total Number of Dogs Not Scored: 0
     Total Number of Qualifiers: 3
              Percent Qualified: 50.0%
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